
TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
San Cayetano

 2016 - 2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

419 / 469

6:15 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN / SCHOOL 11:50 AM 2:15 PM

6:30 AM PENDLETON /  SHRINE. 12:00 PM 2:25 PM

6:32 AM PENDLETON / VALLEY VIEW 12:02 PM 2:27 PM

6:32 AM PENDLETON / CAM. MAGNIFICO 12:03 PM 2:28 PM

N/A PENDLETON / MANZANA CT. 12:03 PM 2:28 PM

6:33 AM PENDLETON / CAM. PANAMA 12:04 PM 2:29 PM

6:34 AM PENDLETON / CAM. LA PISADA 12:05 PM 2:30 PM

6:35 AM N. PENDLETON / HARPO CT. 12:06 PM 2:31 PM

6:36 AM N. PENDLETON / ARENOSA 12:07 PM 2:32 PM

6:37 AM N. PENDLETON / CAPPELA 12:08 PM 2:33 PM

6:38 AM N. PENDLETON / CANOA 12:09 PM 2:34 PM

6:39 AM N. PENDLETON / APOLENA 12:10 PM 2:35 PM

6:40 AM N. PENDLETON / CIRCULO CERRO 12:11 PM 2:36 PM

6:40 AM N PENDLETON /  MIRADOR 12:11 PM 2:36 PM

6:41 AM N PENDLETON /  CIRCULO SILVA 12:12 PM 2:37 PM

6:42 AM N. PENDLETON / TAMEX 12:13 PM 2:38 PM

6:42 AM N. PENDLETON / #1591 12:14 PM 2:39 PM

6:43 AM N. PENDLETON / OCEANO 12:14 PM 2:39 PM

6:45 AM N. PENDLETON / PULPO 12:16 PM 2:41 PM

6:46 AM PENDLETON / TIBURON 12:17 PM 2:42 PM

6:47 AM PENDLETON / @ 1651 12:18 PM 2:43 PM

6:48 AM PENDLETON / MAR 12:19 PM 2:44 PM

6:49 AM PENDLETON / EMBARCADERO 12:20 PM 2:45 PM

6:50 AM PENDLETON / AGUA SALIDA 12:21 PM 2:46 PM

7:00 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 12:30 PM 2:50 PM



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
San Cayetano

 2016 - 2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

420 / 470

6:15 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN 11:50 AM 2:15 PM

6:26 AM PENDLETON / PASTOR 12:01 PM 2:26 PM

6:29 AM JOSEFINA / CAM. CHILE 12:04 PM 2:29 PM

6:31 AM JOSEFINA / BRASIL CT 12:06 PM 2:31 PM

6:34 AM VEREDA PATRIA / C. GRIEGO 12:09 PM 2:34 PM

6:35 AM VEREDA PATRIA / GUESS CT. 12:10 PM 2:35 PM

6:37 AM VEREDA PATRIA / CIR. CANADA #1 12:13 PM 2:36 PM

6:38 AM VEREDA PATRIA / CIR. CANADA #2 12:13 PM 2:38 PM

6:39 AM VEREDA PATRIA / ALPINE CT. 12:14 PM 2:39 PM

6:40 AM VEREDA PATRIA / VEREDA IBERIA 12:15 PM 2:40 PM

6:43 AM VEREDA PATRIA / C. SALMON 12:18 PM 2:43 PM

6:44 AM JOSEFINA / CIR. GIRASOL 12:19 PM 2:44 PM

6:45 AM JOSEFINA / VIA TAPACHULA 12:20 PM 2:45 PM

6:46 AM JOSEFINA / AVE. DE LAS NACIONES 12:21 PM 2:46 PM

6:50 AM PENDLETON / AVE. DE LAS NACIONES 12:25 PM 2:47 PM

7:00 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 12:35 PM 3:00 PM



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
San Cayetano

 2016 - 2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF

416 / 466

6:10 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN / CTMS 11:50 AM 2:15 PM

6:26 AM  PESQUEIRA / PENDLETON 12:01 PM 2:26 PM

6:26 AM  PESQUEIRA / PARAISO CT 12:02 PM 2:27 PM

6:27 AM  PESQUEIRA / NOEL CT 12:03 PM 2:28 PM

6:28 AM  PESQUEIRA / PASO CT 12:04 PM 2:29 PM

6:30 AM PASEO MEXICO / MAGDALENA 12:06 PM 2:31 PM

6:30 AM PASEO MEXICO / FAMOSO CT. 12:07 PM 2:32 PM

6:31 AM PASEO MEXICO / ESPUELAS 12:08 PM 2:33 PM

6:32 AM PASEO MEXICO / CAMAFEO 12:09 PM 2:34 PM

6:32 AM PASEO MEXICO / CAPRICORNIO 12:10 PM 2:35 PM

6:33 AM PASEO MEXICO / PEPE CT 12:11 PM 2:36 PM

6:33 AM PASEO MEXICO / SPARROW LN. 12:12 PM 2:37 PM

6:34 AM PASEO MEXICO / SAN FRANCISCO 12:13 PM 2:38 PM

6:35 AM SAN FRANCISCO / ESTRIBO CT. 12:16 PM 2:39 PM

6:37 AM CARMELITA / GEM CT. 12:17 PM 2:40 PM

6:38 AM CARMELITA / SATULA CT 12:18 PM 2:41 PM

6:39 AM CARMELITA / ESCORPION 12:19 PM 2:42 PM

6:39 AM CARMELITA / LEO CT. 12:20 PM 2:43 PM

6:40 AM CARMELITA / REMEDIOS 12:21 PM 2:44 PM

6:41 AM CARMELITA / BACK NINE TERRACE 12:22 PM 2:45 PM

6:44 AM PASEO MEXICO / PENDLETON 12:23 PM 2:46 PM

6:45 AM PENDLETON / KENT AVE 12:00 PM 2:25 PM

7:00 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 12:20 PM 2:45 PM

 

     



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
San Cayetano

 2016 - 2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

415 / 465

6:10 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN / 11:50 AM 2:15 PM

6:28 AM PENDLETON / PISCIS CT. 12:03 PM 2:28 PM

6:29 AM PENDLETON / RUBY (BEHIND FIRE STATION 12:04 PM 2:29 PM

6:30 AM PENDLETON / ARIKARA 12:05 PM 2:30 PM

6:31 AM PENDLETON / TAMAULIPAS 12:06 PM 2:31 PM

6:31 AM PENDLETON / ESPESO 12:06 PM 2:31 PM

6:32 AM PENDLETON / FRAY MARCOS 12:07 PM 2:32 PM

6:34 AM SAN XAVIER / PASEO MAGDALENA 12:09 PM 2:34 PM

6:34 AM SAN XAVIER / VIA JUAREZ 12:09 PM 2:34 PM

6:35 AM SAN XAVIER / CALLE CENOTE 12:10 PM 2:35 PM

6:36 AM SAN XAVIER / P. DULZURA 12:11 PM 2:36 PM

6:37 AM PALENQUE / ESPUELAS 12:12 PM 2:37 PM

6:38 AM ESPUELAS / CONQUISTADOR 12:13 PM 2:38 PM

7:00 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 12:20 PM 2:45 PM



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
San Cayetano

 2016 - 2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

417 / 467

6:20 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN 11:50 AM 2:15 PM

6:30 AM Hodges/Placita Baca #1 12:10 PM 2:20 PM

6:30 AM HODGES/SON CT. 12:10 PM 2:20 PM

6:31 AM Hodges/Placita Baca #2 12:11 PM 2:21 PM

6:32 AM AVE LEON / FLOR CT 12:12 PM 2:22 PM

6:33 AM AVE LEON /  CURRY 12:13 PM 2:23 PM

6:34 AM AVE LEON / CLOVER ST 12:14 PM 2:24 PM

6:35 AM AVE. LEON / WRIGHTSON 12:15 PM 2:25 PM

6:36 AM AVE. LEON / HOPKINS 12:16 PM 2:26 PM

6:37 AM AVE. LEON / GANDARA 12:17 PM 2:27 PM

6:38 AM GANDARA / CLOVER, VI CT. 12:18 PM  2:28 PM

6:39 AM GANDARA / CURRY 12:19 PM 2:29 PM

6:40 AM GANDARA / DESERT DAWN 12:20 PM 2:30 PM

6:42 AM JUAN LEGARRA / PACANA CT. 12:22 PM 2:32 PM

7:00 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 12:30 PM 2:40 PM



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
San Cayetano

 2016 - 2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

418 / 468  

6:15 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN / SC 11:50 AM 2:15 PM

6:30 AM RIO RICO DR. / FALCON CT. 12:10 PM 2:35 PM

6:31 AM RIO RICO DR. / VISTA CT. 12:12 PM 2:37 PM

6:33 AM RIO RICO DR. / GANDARA 12:14 PM 2:39 PM

6:34 AM RIO RICO DR. / SOSA 12:15 PM 2:40 PM

6:35 AM AVE. GLORIOSA / CAM.CANOA 12:17 PM 2:42 PM

6:36 AM AVE. GLORIOSA / #1232 12:18 PM 2:43 PM

6:37 AM AVE. GLORIOSA / ZOO CT 12:19 PM 2:44 PM

6:38 AM AVE. GLORIOSA / HIGHLAND CIR 12:20 PM 2:45 PM

6:39 AM AVE. GLORIOSA / TAPIZ CT 12:21 PM 2:46 PM

6:39 AM AVE. GLORIOSA / SUENO CT 12:22 PM 2:47 PM

6:42 AM WILLOW / PENDLETON 12:05 PM 2:30 PM

6:43 AM 379 WILLOW 12:06 PM 2:31 PM

6:44 AM WILLOW / MADRID 12:07 PM 2:32 PM

6:45 AM WILLOW / CANCUN 12:08 PM 2:33 PM

6:45 AM WILLOW / LENO CT 12:08 PM 2:33 PM

7:00 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 12:30 PM 2:50 PM



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
San Cayetano

 2016 - 2017


	Sheet1

